Dartturnier Herrmannsacker
Oktober

Date: 18.10.2025, Start: 10:00
Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 Minutes

EFE

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants
_ _ Hve Resulte
Faxel Dominik
2 | Oskar 8| Arne
3[Ron 9 [ Torben
4| Marc 10 | Nadja
5 [ Muchi 11| Tim
6 | Martin 12 | Mosi

Preliminary Round

10:00 (A |Faxel Muchi Participant
2 10:12 B | Dominik Tim 0 : 2 1./Ron 9: 4 12
3 10:24 (A |Marc Martin 2 1 2. | Muchi 9: 5 41 12
4 10:36 B |Nadja Mosi 2:0 3. | Oskar 9: 6 12
5 10:48 |[A [Oskar Ron 2 1 4. | Marc 6 : 7| -1 6
6 11:00 B [Arne Torben 2:0 5. Martin 4: 9| 5 3
7 11:12  |A |Marc Faxel 2:0 6. | Faxel 4 :10| -6 0
8 11:24 [B [|Nadja Dominik 1 2
10 11:48 |[B |Torben Tim 0 : 2 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
11 12:00 [A [Martin Oskar 1 : 2 1.1 Arne 10 : 2 8| 15
12 1212 B | Mosi Arne 1 : 2 2. Tim 9: 3 6| 12
13 12:24 |A |Faxel Ron 1:2 3. | Dominik 6: 7| -1 9
14 12:36  |B | Dominik Torben 2 1 4. | Nadja 5: 6| -1 6
15 12:48 |[A |Oskar Marc 2 1 5. | Mosi 5: 8 -3 3
16 13:00 (B [Arne Nadja 2 :0 6. | Torben 1:10( -9 0
17 13:12  [A |Muchi Martin 2:0
18 13:24 (B |Tim Mosi 2 1
19 13:36 [A |Oskar Faxel 2 1
20 13:48 B [Arne Dominik 2:0
21 14:00 [A [Martin Ron 0 : 2
22 1412 B |Mosi Torben 2:0
23 14:24 (A |Marc Muchi 1 2
24 14:36 |B |Nadja Tim 0:2
25 14:48 [A |Martin Faxel 2 1
26 15:00 B | Mosi Dominik 1 : 2
27 15:12 | A [Muchi Oskar 2 1
28 15:24 B [Tim Arne 1 2
29 15:36 [A |Ron Marc 2 0
30 15:48 (B |Torben Nadja 0 2
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40

41

42

43

44

16:08

16:22

16:36

16:50

17:04

17:18

17:32

17:46

18:00

18:14

18:28

18:42

18:56

19:10

Dartturnier Herrmannsacker

5th Group A
Martin

6th Group A

Faxel

1st Group A

Ron

2nd Group A
Muchi

3rd Group A
Oskar

4th Group A

Marc

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

Muchi

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

Marc

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Dominik

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Arne

Loser 5th Semifinal (places 9

Faxel

Winner 5th Semifinal (places

Mosi

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

Tim

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

Marc

Oktober

6th Group B

Torben

5th Group B

Mosi

SlOo[® I N oA [w]Dd

4th Group B
Nadja

3rd Group B

Dominik

2nd Group B

Tim

1st Group B

Arne

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

Nadja

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

Tim

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Ron

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Oskar

Loser 6th Semifinal (places 9

Torben

Winner 6th Semifinal (places

Martin

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5
Muchi

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Nadja

Final Round

Oskar

Dominik

Nadja

Marc

Muchi

Tim

Martin

-

Mosi

-
—_

.| Faxel

-
N

Torben

Made with passion by tournej



Dartturnier Herrmannsacker

Oktober

Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal

45 19:24 2 1
Oskar Dominik
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

46 19:38 3:0
Arne Ron
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